
Most RAL and 
NCS colors

Made in
Austria

Gray base & through 
coloured panels

Functional and
efficient solution for 
rear ventilated facade



SFIBRAL is a fiber cement panel for a functional and efficient 
rear ventilated façade.

SFIBRAL GRAY (gray base) and SFIBRAL COLOR (through 
coloured) panels are coated with a double impermeable layer 
of acrylic and hydrophobic (water-resistant) coating, which 
gives the panels an even and smooth surface.

SFIBRAL STRUCTURE (gray base) panels have a rough, 
structural surface.

All SFIBRAL panels are air cured (not autoclaved) and can be 
coated in most RAL and NCS colors, which allows the 
cost-effective and efficient implementation of the architectural 
vision of the building.

Functional 
and efficient

SFIBRAL GRAY SFIBRAL STRUCTURESFIBRAL Color



Technical characteristics and physical
properties according to standard EN 12467

Thickness

Weight (kg)

Density (g / cm3)

Transverse / longitudinal bending resistance (Mpa)

Compressive strength (Mpa)

Young's modulus (Mpa)

Water absorption (%)

Temperature resistance (° C)

Mechanical resistance

Classification of the board according to EN 12467

Fire resistance class

SFIBRAL
GRAY 

SFIBRAL
STRUCTURE

8 / 6 mm

8mm - 15.6

6mm - 11.7

≥1.65

20/28

40

15000

14

-60/+80

Class 4

NT A4 I

A2-S1, d0

8 mm

15.6

≥1.65

20/28

40

15000

14

-60/+80

Class 4

NT A4 I

A2-S1, d0

SFIBRAL 
Color

8 mm

15.6

≥1.65

15.9 / 22.2

40

15000

14

-60/+80

Class 4

NT A4 I

A2-S1, d0

SFIBRAL panel sizes

Factory panel sizes: 3070 x 1270 mm / 2530 x 1270 mm

Trimmed panel sizes: 3050 x 1250 mm / 2510 x 1250 mm

SFIBRAL GRAY

Availablein 6/8 mm thickness (only trimmed)

SFIBRAL STRUCTURE

Availablein 8 mm thickness (only trimmed)

SFIBRAL COLOR

Availablein 8 mm thickness (trimmed / untrimmed)



Choose the colors 
for your project

SF-001

SF-007

SF-014

SF-020

SF-026

SF-032

SF-013

SF-019

SF-025

SF-031

SF-002

SF-008

SF-015

SF-021

SF-027

SF-033

SF-003

SF-009

SF-016

SF-022

SF-028

SF-034

SF-004

SF-010

SF-017

SF-023

SF-029

SF-035

SF-005

SF-011

SF-018

SF-024

SF-030

SF-036

SF-006

SF-012

From standard + most RAL and NCS colors




